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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: carworkzws@gmail.com
Sent: Sunday, 11 June 2023 8:13 PM
To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR
Subject: RE: SLM 2120M-DOA: 9/5/23

Dear Veron, 
 
Kindly proceed to close and will submit our LOD to Liberty  
 
Thank you 
 
 
Best Regards, 
  
Anna Chua 
Carworkz SG Pte Ltd 
Blk 10 Sin Ming Ind Est Sector C 
#01-08 
Singapore 575645 
H/p: 9876 6876 
E-mail: carworkzws@gmail.com 
 

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>  
Sent: Friday, 9 June 2023 10:14 am 
To: carworkzws@gmail.com; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> 
Subject: RE: SLM 2120M-DOA: 9/5/23 
 
Dear Anna, 
 
“Without Prejudice”  
 
 
We will be advising our Principal a cost of repair of LS $6100/- with 4 days of repair, subject to their 
approval.  
  
 
 
Best Regards, 

Veron Chen | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

 
 

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)  
Sent: Wednesday, June 7, 2023 3:18 PM 
To: carworkzws@gmail.com; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> 
Subject: SLM 2120M-DOA: 9/5/23 
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Dear Anna, 
 
“Without Prejudice”  
 
As spoken 
 
Due to surveyor’s calculation error.(parts discount should be 20%)  
 
We will be advising our Principal a cost of repair of LS $5,850/- with 4 days of repair, subject to their 
approval.  
  
 

Best Regards, 

Veron Chen | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

 
 


